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From : 1. General Secretary,
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404, A-Block, Capitol Tower, Fraser Road, Patna - 800 001 (Bihar)
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2. Mr. Rajiv Ranjan

Organising Secretary
Rajendra Institute of Medical Science, Ranchi (Jharkhand)- 834009 (India)
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Dear Sir / Madam,

We are to introduce as the “All India Medical Laboratory Technologists Association” (AIMLTA), the only apex

association in the country. The association is publishing quarterly journal and also annual AIC (All India Conference)
special issue “AIMLTA Chronicle” for its members.

The “AIMLTA Chronicle” is the only official journal of Medical Laboratory Technologists of the country with
following specifications :

1. Registered under RNI, New Delhi, bearing the Registration No. BIHENG/2006/17161/ISSN 2349-1302.

2. There is approximately more than 4.5 - Lakhs Medical Laboratory Technologist in India, who are the regular
subscriber of the journal and are the pioneer users of the various products of reputed companies in the diagnostic
field at their day to day Lab. Diagnostic practices.

3. The journal of Medical Laboratory Technologist “AIMLTA Chronicle” enriched with valuable articles on

Medical Sciences, Medical Laboratory Technology, messages from Union and State Ministers and other
prominent Scientist and personalities of India and aborad.

4. The “AIMLTA Chronicle” is widely circulated among the Medical Laboratory Technologist, Medical
practitioners, prominent Scientist, Medical Colleges and National Libraries of the country and abroad.

We are confident that as in the past, you will extend your kind and valuable co-operation by inserting
advertisement in our Quarterly / AIC issue, Please find enclosed details of advertisement tariff and space reservation
form. Looking forward to your patronage.

Yours sincerely,

Mr. Ramashish Singh Mr. S.C. Bose Mr. RajivRanjan
Org. Chairman Coordinator in Chief Org. Secretary
42nd A.I.C. &S.S., AIMLTA 42nd A.I.C.&S.S., AIMLTA 42nd A.I.C. &S.S., AIMLTA
Ranchi (Jharkhand) Ranchi (Jharkhand) Ranchi (Jharkhand)
Mob. : 09835310837 Mob. : 09431887426 Mob. : 09905799933
V.N. Veernagapa Dr. Satya Nand Choudhary A.N. Sinha
President, AIMLTA Editor, AIMLTA Chronicle Gen. Secretary, AIMLTA
Mob. : 9535050600 Mob. :09334113664/09472212322 Mob. : 09431020683
e-mail : veeranagappavictoria@gmail.com e-mail : drsatyancpp@gmail.com e-mail : gs@aimlta.org.in
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MECHANICAL DATA :

Overall area Technical : 24.5cms X 18 cms.

Printing Area : 20cms. X 15 cms.
Full Page : 20cms. X 15 cms.
Half Page : 09cms. X 15 cms.

or20cms. X 7 cms.

Quarter Page : 4.5cms. X 15cms.

or9.5 cms. X 7 cms.

Payments:

ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF :

Inside Cover Page Multi-colour
including details

Back Cover Page Multi-colour

Inside Back Cover Page Multi-colour
Full Inside Page Multi-colour

Full Inside Page Bi-colour

Printing Insertion Page

ORDINARY PAGE:
Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

Special Instruction, if any

Add 30% on special position facing,
Message, Committee etc.

Stall —5’ x 5’
Banner display

Gift for 500 delegates

* Payments remitted along with this form will be much appreciated.

* All payments are requested to be made by

D.D. / Cheque in favour of “AIMLTA, PATNA” payable at PATNA.

Rs. 24,000
Rs. 30,000
:Rs. 24,000
Rs. 20,000
Rs. 15,000

Rs. 10,000

Rs. 5,000
Rs. 3,000
Rs. 2,000
Rs. 2,000

Programme,

Rs. 30,000
Rs. 15,000

: Asperrequest.

(ii)




SPACE RESERVATION FORM

To,
1. General Secretary,
AIMLTA,
404, Capitol Tower,
Fraser Road, Patna - 800 001.

2. Org. Secretary,
42nd A.I.C. & S.S., AIMLTA
Ranchi, Jharkhand-834009

Ref. No. : Chronicle ......c.oovveeieeieiiiaiiaenn.. Date ........ [, /2022
Dear Sir,

Please reserve the following page / pages for insertion/s in the AIMLTA Chronicle AIC
& SS. Special Issue 2022 for the publication of our advertisement/s in the position shown in the
tariff box at the rate given there in as per tick marks/s herewith, we furnish the advertising

matter/s, for insertion.

Here with we remit the amount by A/C Payee Cheque No. / D.D.NoO. ........cccoeeviiiiiiiiiiiinnennnnn.

AmoOuntRS. oo Dated ..c.oovvveveieian. AIaWnN ON c.eneeeeeeiee e

Signature

Designation:

Seal of the firm / office:

Address:

Date: Yours faithfully,

(iii)




SPACE: TARIFF :

A. Inside Cover Page Multi-colour including Technical details Rs. 24,000

Back Cover Page Multi-colour Rs. 30,000
Inside Back Page Multi-colour Rs. 24,000
Full Inside Page Multi-colour Rs. 20,000
Full Inside Page Bi-colour Rs. 15,000
Printed Insertion Page Rs. 10,000
B. Ordinary Page
Full Page Rs. 5,000
Half Page Rs. 3,000
Quarter Page Rs. 2,000
Special Instruction, if any Rs. 2,000

Add 30% on special position facing Programme, Message, Committee etc.

C. Stall -5 x5 Rs. 30,000 each

Banner display Rs. 15,000 each

Gift for 500 delegates As per request
AdAress @ ..o Signature of Authorised Signatory
Place & Date ......cooeeiiiiiiiieiiiiiiee e Name, Designation & Seal of the firm

OFFICE RECORD

Yo AT (o) g s T =Y | PO P P SUPPUPPPRI
Cheque / D.D. NO. .ccooeeiiiiiieieeeieiieeee e, Date ....ooeeeeeiiiiiinnn, Amount Rs. ....coooooiiiiiiniiiiiene,
DraWn 0N BAnK ....ouueiiiiiiiii e e e et e e e et et e e e et bt e e e ee ittt e aeeaabt e aeaaarraaaaaaes
BIll IMOAE ..ot e e Date ..o
L3311 B 2 T P UUPPPPPPRRRRURPPNt Date oo
Counter Signature
Designation ......ccceeeeeeeeeeeeeiiiiieeeiiniiinnns Dealing Assistant
Date oo Date oo
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